Edgar Filing: AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 4

AGILENT Form 4 November	TECHNOLOG	IES INC									
FOR	МЛ								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNIII	ED STATES		RITIES A shington,			NGE C	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check if no lo	this box								Expires:	January 31,	
subject		EMENT O	F CHAN	ANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWN				NERSHIP OF	Estimated a	2005	
Section 16.				SECUR	ITIES				burden hours per		
Form 4 Form 5			0 1	$(\cdot) = f \cdot i \cdot$. C	F	·····	· A · · · £ 1024	response	0.5	
obligat	iona	-					-	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	2		
	ontinue.			vestment	•				1		
<i>See</i> Ins 1(b).	struction	50(11)		ivestinent	Compan	ly ne					
1(0).											
(Print or Typ	e Responses)										
	Address of Report	ting Person [*]		er Name and Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
Huber Ma	rie On		Symbol				DIG	Issuel			
				NT TECH	INOLO	JIES	INC	(Check all applicable)			
			[A]								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		f Earliest Tr	ansaction			Director X Officer (give		Owner er (specify	
5301 STE	VENS CREEK	BLVD MS	(Month/E 11/17/2	-				below)	below)		
1A-LC	VENS CREEK		11/1//2	014				Sr VP, Ger	neral Counsel &	z Sec.	
	(Street)		4 16 4	n dan sa t Da		1		(Individual on Ia		-(61 1	
	(Street)			Amendment, Date Original l(Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(CheckApplicable Line)_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
Filed(Mon			iui/Day/1cai)							
SANTA C	CLARA, CA 950	051						Form filed by M Person	Iore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	le I - Non-D	erivative	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction	Date 2A. Deer	med	3.	4. Securi	ties A	cquired	5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Y	ear) Executio	on Date, if	Transactio				Securities	Form: Direct		
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/D			(Instr. 3,	4 and	5)	Beneficially Owned	(D) or Indirect (I)	Beneficial Ownership	
			Day/Teal)	(Instr. 8)				Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported			
						or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
~				Code V		(D)	Price				
Common Stock	11/17/2014			F	2,233 (1)	D	\$ 41.24	33,839.906 (2) (3)	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	e 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)				7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Edgar Filing: AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Huber Marie Oh 5301 STEVENS CREEK BLVD, MS 1A-LC SANTA CLARA, CA 95051			Sr VP, General Counsel & Sec.				
Signatures							

/s/ Michael Tang, attorney-in-fact for Ms. Huber

11/18/2014 Date

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The reporting person surrendered 2,233 shares to Agilent to satisfy tax liability on the release of her restricted shares in accordance with (1) Rule 16b-3.
- 210.147 Shares acquired in an Employee Stock Purchase Plan under Section 423 of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended, in a (2)transaction exempt under Rule 16b-3.
- Includes shares of common stock underlying RSUs resulting from the adjustment of RSUs held prior to November 1, 2014, pursuant to (3) the terms of an employee matters agreement between Agilent and Keysight Technologies, Inc., dated as of August 1, 2014.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.